Position Other Positions Held

Executive Director
Marketing Manager
Training Coordinator
Special Project Contract
Administrator

Research Assistant

Career Technical Education
Specialist

Special District

Fresno Regional Workforce
Investment Board

Fresno Regional Workforce
Investment Board

Fresno Regional Workforce
Investment Board

Fresno Regional Workforce
Investment Board

Fresno Regional Workforce
Investment Board

Fresno Regional Workforce
Investment Board

Department

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Total Wages
$153,395

$67,400

$54,290

$44,527

$20,507

$5,040



