	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Fresno Regional Workforce Investment Board	Executive	\$153,395
2.	Marketing Manager		Fresno Regional Workforce Investment Board	Executive	\$67,400
3.	Training Coordinator		Fresno Regional Workforce Investment Board	Executive	\$54,290
4.	Special Project Contract Administrator		Fresno Regional Workforce Investment Board	Executive	\$44,527
5.	Research Assistant		Fresno Regional Workforce Investment Board	Executive	\$20,507
6.	Career Technical Education Specialist		Fresno Regional Workforce Investment Board	Executive	\$5,040